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Unsold balance, upcoming units

Northwave
Parc Life
The Criterion

103 Woodlands View, 737709
33 Sembawang Crescent, 756984
03 Yishun Street 51, 767997

Anchorvale Lane

64
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179
628

Executive condominiums 

PROJECT NAME LOCATION

358
628
505

628

TOTAL UNITS IN PROJECT LAUNCHED BUT UNSOLD

Total units of ECs launched but unsold as of Feb 23, 2018:
Rivercove Residences
(Upcoming, estimated April 2018)


